Name of work Design, engmeermg, supply, Erection, testing & 
commissioning of 220 kV Bus-Bar Protection panel and aJso 
dismantling of existing bus bar differential panel at 220/132 kV 
GSS Adityapur- II (RCP) JUSNL. 

Estimated cost (Rs.) Rs. 86,64,693/- (excluding Taxes) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 2,05,000/- (Rupees Two Lac Five Thousand) only 
Completion Period Four ( 4) months 

e-Tender fee Rs. 11800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred) only 

Start Date & Time of Downl9ad the 24.03.2025 at 2:00 PM 

Tender Documents 

Start Date and time of upload of BID 24.03.2025 at 2:05 PM 

Pre-Bid Meeting 03.04.2025 at 4:00 PM 

End date and time of upload of BID 16.04.2025 at 4:00 PM 

BID Opening date for Technical Part 17.04.2025 at 5:00 PM